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Classifica Generale

Time

01:23:32
01:23:35
01:25:03
01:28:50
01:29:13
01:29:46
01:29:47
01:29:57
01:30:33
01:30:55
01:32:04
01:32:14
01:33:10
01:33:29
01:34:46
01:37:12
01:37:40
01:39:38
01:39:46
01:41:12
01:41:54
01:42:13
01:42:18
01:42:25
01:43:16
01:44:25
01:44:40
01:44:57
01:46:40
01:47:15
01:47:19
01:47:20
01:47:43
01:47:56
01:48:11
01:48:12
01:48:19
01:48:20
01:48:20
01:48:21
01:48:52
01:49:08
01:49:12
01:49:42
01:50:00
01:50:18
01:52:06
01:52:09
01:52:34
01:52:47
01:53:50
01:53:51
01:54:29

1di3

Name

RAS DIEGO

PARODI LORENZO
SOGGETTI EMANUELE
MERONI LORENZO
OSTENSORIO MIRKO
FERRERO DAVIDE

RE NADIA

PASERO ANDREA STEFANO
MOLINAR STEFANO
SAVIO GHEBREHANNA
AVELLINO MATTIA
TOMEI DANILO
CERRATO ILARIO
GARELLO MIRCO
PESCE GIOVANNI
BOTTERO EDOARDO
MORANDO ALBERTO
DEL PIANO SILVIO
OCCHILUCA
VESCOVELLI ELIA
MORAGLIA BARTOLOMEO
FIGUCCIO ANTONINO
RUSSO MAURIZIO
BOTTERO UMBERTO
MANFERDINI MATTEO
FORLANO MARCELLO
LOMBARDO SIMONE
LEONCINI DAVIDE
AVELLINO STEFANO
FERRARA ANGELO
SERINO LORENZO
CORAGLIA MARCO
SALVO MAURO
COLANGELO MICHELE
LORO STEFANO
ODDERA MARCO
TROISI LUCA
ALCAMIS| ANDREA
DOTTA ANDREA
MODESTI EMANUELE
REPETTO OMAR
PAGLIARIN JACOPO
VINCON MICHELE
PASTORINO ALESSANDRO
BARILE LUIGI
MARRONE STEFANO
JOURDAN FRANCESCA
FORNERO DANIELE
PALUMBO IVAN
PEDEMONTE MARCO
LACARBONARA GIUSEPPE
CANETTI ENRICO
GROSSO FLAVIO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
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Birthday

07/01/1995
06/04/1995
10/02/2000
29/08/1994
16/07/1983
31/10/1982
01/08/1974
25/13/73
17/04/1994
21/06/1993
02/09/1994
18/12/1972
09/07/1981
11/04/1994
08/01/1971
02/09/1994
06/04/1988
20/02/2022
05/06/1972
12/04/1989
20/02/1984
26/03/1977
22/08/1989
19/01/1989
14/08/1983
03/11/1986
17/05/1982
24/07/1987
11/02/1984
01/04/1973
08/05/1971
02/01/1988
10/07/1962
23/11/1979
27/06/1992
03/09/1992
28/08/1975
08/03/1989
01/09/1987
10/10/1978
22/10/1990
12/09/1992
31/05/1973
31/10/1971
27/04/1985
13/12/1989
22/02/1995
11/01/1985
02/07/1979
13/07/1972
14/05/1987
03/06/1975
20/11/1964




54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7"
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103

Classifica Generale

01:54:41
01:55:13
01:56:01
01:56:49
01:57:26
01:57:28
01:57:33
01:57:37
01:58:01
01:58:28
01:58:37
01:58:41
01:58:51
01:59:53
02:01:05
02:01:37
02:01:38
02:01:38
02:01:53
02:01:57
02:03:20
02:03:23
02:03:58
02:03:59
02:04:01
02:04:04
02:04:09
02:05:24
02:05:26
02:07:19
02:07:25
02:07:45
02:08:13
02:08:41
02:09:34
02:10:06
02:10:17
02:11:48
02:11:48
02:15:32
02:17:25
02:17:25
02:18:55
02:20:48
02:21:27
02:21:28
02:22:56

02:22:56
02:22:57
02:23:07
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CASTAGNO MARCO
CASTELLINO ALBERTO
CARENA FABIO
RICHICHI EMANUELE
MANCA BRUNO
BONUOMO AMALIA
CADDEO CORRADO
PRATO DANIELA

REGGI PAOLO

NIGRA GIORGIO

LILLU ANNIBALE
BALCON SAMUELE
MASTROLIA MARIA ELENA
DERI STEFANO

GODINO EDOARDO
SORBA ELIA FRANCO
DONEDA FEDERICA
VIRGILIO OLIVIERO

LO BARTOLO GIUSEPPE
GIORDANO FLAVIO
NERI MARCO

PICOZZI LEONARDO
RECAGNO VALERIO
VIOLA PIETRO

PARODI DANILO
MONTRUCCHIO BARBARA
BRUZZO VALENTINA
BIANCHI VALENTINO
COMBA MIRELLA
IMPARATO VINCENZO
GARELLI GIULIANO
PAGLIARI FRANCESCO
DI GUARDO ALESSANDRO
BERTOLINO GIUSEPPE
BERRUTI DAVIDE
BLANGETTI CLAUDIO
SELVAGIO ANDREA
MENARA MARCO
VALASTRO ANTONIO
PERO EMANUELE
BUCCI FRANCESCA
GIANNELLI ELISABETTA
PELLICCIOTTA JHIONNY
SPARVIERO GIULIA
FERRERO PAOLO
PELLIZZERI ANDREA
GRANDVILLEMIN LAURA

GIORDANI CHIARA
REPELE STEFANO
MORONI PUJI SUKUR
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20/08/1983
25/12/1966
06/11/1985
14/01/1981
21/04/1967
27/01/1983
12/09/1977
17/09/1974
12/03/1966
23/08/1961
08/07/1963
26/03/1983
17/08/1975
24/02/1968
10/03/1970
10/10/1984
14/01/1986
29/11/1963
06/11/1984
19/12/1990
19/10/1976
26/07/1979
211111967
16/03/1959
28/03/1977
22/08/1982
01/03/1991
17/0211977
21/09/1969
03/06/1983
31/10/1970
04/10/1958
24/10/1974
10/11/1964
27/02/1980
18/06/1975
02/02/1986
12/01/1982
20/10/1956
13/10/1978
31/03/1993
15/09/1982
24/05/1973
11/01/1991
09/05/1969
29/05/1989
04/12/1991

20/01/1991
24/04/1981
22/12/1980




104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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02:23:58
02:28:36
02:28:37
02:28:38
02:28:45
02:28:48
02:29:20
02:29:32
02:35:11
02:36:01
02:36:02
02:37:23
02:38:28
02:41:34
02:41:57
02:45:12
02:45:16
02:45:21
02:49:24
02:49:25
02:51:34
02:54:14
02:55:30
02:58:01
02:58:02
03:01:28
03:11:41
03:11:42
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MARZOLA STELLA
GIUGALE LORENA
GORRINO MARCO
PALMERINI ALESSANDRO
PUTAGGIO ANTONIO
SANTILLI SARA

SALI SERENA

SERVETTO ELISA
GUGLIELMETTO GIANCARLO
GARAVAGLIA CLAUDIO
SAGGIN STEFANIA
BORRE FRANCESCO
SOTTIMANO CLAUDIO
PALMIERI ANDREA LISA
CALCAGNO VALTER
TICCHI CHIARA

PIPINO ELISA

BRAGA ANGELO
FERRARIS STEFANO
FORMAGNANA SILVIA
GIACOMELLI ROBERTO
PADOVANI ANGELO
ANNACCARATO PAOLO OMAR
IULIANO SAMANTHA
KANOVA LEONA

RUSCIO GIOVANNI
CARLEVARIS PATRIZIA
CATTANEO GIUSY

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
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Autore: Braggio A.

22/11/1987
31/07/1971
21/07/1976
07/11/1972
08/04/1986
18/12/1980
03/01/1985
19/07/1989
22/02/1953
20/11/1972
07/12/1963
29/12/1961
21/10/1966
13/01/1990
11/03/1962
27/11/1982
07/03/1974
27/03/1967
27/10/1974
08/02/1976
21/04/1954
06/05/1967
20/05/1956
29/10/1973
10/03/1970
18/07/1972
18/07/1972
18/07/1972




